
 

Calendar of Gaston Reinesch, May 2021 1 

 

Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 3 May Meeting with the Haut Comité de la place financière (HCPF) - 
Videoconference 

 

Thursday, 6 May Meeting with press - teleconference  

Friday, 7 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Saturday, 8 May Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) - Videoconference 

 

Monday, 10 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Tuesday, 11 May Meeting with press - teleconference  

Wednesday, 12 May Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference  

Friday, 14 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) - Videoconference 

 

Monday, 17 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Tuesday, 18 May Generation €uro Students’ Award - Videoconference  

Wednesday, 19 May Meeting with press - teleconference  

Friday, 21 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Informal ECOFIN meeting - Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 26 May Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference  
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Friday, 28 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 
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